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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 24 Boys, 400m Freestyle C
10.06.2018 - 10:06 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. Biorn HOXHA 02 Tirana-AL 5:03.40 381 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:03.40

2. Muhamed RUSHITI 02 Ilirida-FK 5:23.81 313 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:23.81

3. Dardan VISHI 02 Kastrioti-FR 5:37.37 277 R
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:37.37

Event 24 Boys, 400m Freestyle B
10.06.2018 - 10:06 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. Spiro GOGA 01 Teuta-DU 4:23.80 580 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:23.80

2. Fren BERDAKU 00 Teuta-DU 4:27.55 556 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:27.55

3. Atdhe HAXHIMUSA 00 Kastrioti-FR 5:25.97 307 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:25.97

4. Rion HALIMI 01 Zenit-PR 5:59.49 229
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:59.49

Event 24 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
10.06.2018 - 10:06 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. Spiro GOGA 01 Teuta-DU 4:23.80 580 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:23.80

2. Fren BERDAKU 00 Teuta-DU 4:27.55 556 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:27.55

3. Franci ALEKSI 98 Studenti-Tr 4:41.51 477 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:41.51

4. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 04 MKD 4:43.43 468 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:43.43

5. Biorn HOXHA 02 Tirana-AL 5:03.40 381 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:03.40

6. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela 5:08.34 363 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:08.34

7. Muhamed RUSHITI 02 Ilirida-FK 5:23.81 313 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:23.81

8. Atdhe HAXHIMUSA 00 Kastrioti-FR 5:25.97 307 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:25.97
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 24, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

9. Dardan VISHI 02 Kastrioti-FR 5:37.37 277 R
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:37.37

10. Yll HALILI 04 Kastrioti-FR 5:44.70 260 R
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:44.70

11. Rion HALIMI 01 Zenit-PR 5:59.49 229
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:59.49


